

## Republic of the Philippines

Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

## PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier : DPL BUILDAXIS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

Address : SOLLANO COMPOUND, PUROK 4 BLISS, SAN MIGUEL, TAGUM CITY

TIN:

431-385-126-000

PhilGEPS Registration No. : 2022093162401197499298

Tel./Mobile/Fax No.: 09173111526

Registration Certificate: DTI

Req. Office: Provincial Disaster Risk Reduction Management

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein:

Date of Delivery: Place of Delivery: PGSO Warehouse Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Delivery Term: 60 Calendar Days

7,980.00

P.O. Number: 2024082494

Date: Aug 16, 2024 P.R. No.: 2024052742

O202408249452ACF3167

Procurement mode: Competitive Bidding

Partial delivery NOT ALLOWED

239,400.00

I.N. Quantity/Unit Unit Cost Amount 1 30.00 PC Delivery, Supply & Installation of Flood Early Warning 7.980.00 239,400.00 Information Steel Signage Specs

4x4 Feet Signage 1.4 Gauge G.I. Sheet

GI Pipe Post #2 with black paint

Concrete Posts 8 Feet High with Outdoor Printed Sticker

Completion: 60 Days period

Warranty: 1 year for the Sticker Lay-out to be provided by R.O.

30.00 PC

Delivery, Supply & Installation of Landslide Early

Warning Information Steel Signage

Specs:

4x4 Feet Signage 1.4 Gauge G.I. Sheet

GI Pipe Post #2 with black paint

Concrete Posts 8 Feet High with Outdoor

Printed Sticker

Completion: 60 Days period Warranty: 1 year for the Sticker Lay-out to be provided by R.O.

FOR USE PDRRMO - INSTALLATION OF FLOOD, TSUNAMI, LANDSLIDE EARLY WARNING INFORMATION STEEL SIGNAGE CY 2024

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order.

Conforme:

(Signature over printed name)

Molle (Date) Very truly yours,

NOTE: This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

ALEJANDRO R. OMILAJR.



## Republic of the Philippines

Province of Davao del Norte Government Center, Mankilam, Tagum City

PURCHASE ORDER

Supplier: DPL BUILDAXIS CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

Address: SOLLANO COMPOUND, PUROK 4 BLISS, SAN MIGUEL, TAGUM CITY

TIN: 431-385-126-000
PhilGEPS Registration No.: 2022093162401197499298
Tel./Mobile/Fax No.: 09173111526
Registration Certificate: DTI

Req. Office: Provincial Disaster Risk Reduction Management

Gentlemen: Please furnish this office the following articles subject to terms and conditions contained herein: Date of Delivery: Payment Term : ON ACCOUNT Delivery Term: 60 Calendar Days Place of Delivery : PGSO Warehouse Partial delivery NOT ALLOWED I.N. Quantity/Unit Item Unit Cost Amount 3 30.00 PC Delivery, Supply & Installation of Tsunami Early 7,980.00 239,400.00 Warning Information Steel Signage Specs: 4x4 Feet Signage 1.4 Gauge G.I. Sheet GI Pipe Post #2 with black paint Concrete Posts 8 Feet High with Outdoor Printed Sticker Completion: 60 Days period Warranty: 1 year for the Sticker Lay-out to be provided by R.O.

The award is based on Abstract No. 0720242253 created on July 22, 2024 and resolved on August 08, 2024 under Quotation No. B20242833 opened on July 19, 2024

FOR USE PDRRMO - INSTALLATION OF FLOOD, TSUNAMI, LANDSLIDE EARLY WARNING INFORMATION STEEL SIGNAGE CY 2024 Grand Total Amount in Words: SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTEEN THOUSAND TWO GRAND TOTAL: P 718,200.00 **HUNDRED AND XX / 100** In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed. I hereby conform that NOTICE TO DELIVER shall be served to the PLACE OF DELIVERY stated herein three (3) days before the actual delivery of the item/s covered by this Purchase Order. Conforme: Very truly yours, )āu (Signature over printed name) 10/14 (Date) NOTE: This is an important paper and will cause great inconvenience if lost. Claim for payment from the Provincial Treasurer supported by this form to be attached to the voucher.

ALEJANDRO R. OMILAJR.